
Pos 

 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

1 

2 

 

Superbike 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

 

Supersport 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

No. 

28 

20 

64 

21 

153 

188 

156 

261 

40 

5 

8 

62 

1 

120 

47 

364 

34 

251 

464 

69 

515 

50 

9 

Name 

Martin Paaske Rasmussen 

Jeppe Zachariassen 

Frank Pedersen 

Eilif Kristensen 

Jimmy Pedersen 

Kim Isaksson 

Kim Cramer sonn 

Bent Fischer 

troels bertelsen 

John Welander 

Hasse Jansson 

Bertil Gunnarsson 

Anders Gr¿nvold Jensen 

Mads Nielsen 

Jan-Whilly Jansson 

Christer Nordesand 

Lars Skjaldgaard 

Tommy Bjerregaard 

Kewin rolofsson 

Joakim Stršmberg 

Jonas Husted 

Jens Gert Larsen 

Niclas Jensen 

Class 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps 

7 

5 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

2 Laps 

2.862 

4.293 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

3.406 

33.406 

Total Tm 

11:56.132 

10:48.370 

10:35.158 

10:38.020 

10:39.451 

11:15.602 

11:19.008 

11:49.008 

Best Tm 

1:43.707 

2:10.921 

1:30.969 

1:31.854 

1:32.250 

1:36.961 

1:38.321 

1:41.715 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

? 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Denmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/17/2015 13:58:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Margin of Victory 

2.862 

Avg. Speed 

123.231 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.969 

Best Speed 

122.917 

Best Lap by 

64 - Frank Pedersen 
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Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

158 

387 

7 

215 

100 

68 

386 

95 

19 

31 

213 

67 

Name 

Benjamin Bording 

Knud Skovgaard Jensen 

Peter Mouritsen 

Hans Kristensen 

Christian Rasmussen 

Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 

Anders Adelb¿g 

Freddy Pedersen 

Uffe Iversen 

Jonas Persson 

George Fratilescu 

Class 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Laps Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Danmark 

DK 

Danmark 

Sverige 

Danmark 

Sponsor 
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